
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
130
126
173
119
114
117
160
168
171
151
155
149

Name
Lucas Nasser Fracassi
Jose Leandro Viotto
Juliano Horita
Homero Araujo
Edson dos Santos Vieira
Francis Rodrigues Pontes
Kako
Sinval Eduardo Jose Ribeiro
Lucas Ninja
Rainer Berrow de Andrade
Matheus Oliveira
Vlademir Danilo Caldeira Silva

Class Best Tm
1:41.744
1:43.725
1:43.972
1:44.980
1:48.420
1:49.545
1:52.202
1:52.420
1:52.487
1:52.585
1:53.573
1:54.153

Diff
-

+1.981
+2.228
+3.236
+6.676
+7.801

+10.458
+10.676
+10.743
+10.841
+11.829
+12.409

Best Spd
95,534
93,709
93,487
92,589
89,651
88,731
86,629
86,461
86,410
86,335
85,584
85,149

In Lap
5
6
2
5
7
6
3
4
4
5
6
6

Sorted on Best Lap timeX MOTO X

TRACK DAY

8a GRUPO B

Practice

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

02/12/2018 15:20

X MOTO X EVO
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